

\230  
SLP(C)No. 6566 OF 2001

ITEM No.31

Court No. 4

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6566/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2000 in WST 817/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF W.B. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM KRISHNA GHOSH MONDAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief & O.R.)

Date : 31/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

M/s. C.R.Chakraborty,A.Saikia,  
Avijit Bhattacharjee,Ms.M.Bhattacharjee,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Permission granted to make necessary correction by  
the petitioner. The petitioner shall take fresh service  
against unserved respondents.

Rejoinder, if any, may be filed in the meantime.

Put up after service is complete.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)

(Suneet Bala Sharma)@@

AA

Court Master

Court Master@@

AA